
East Wake School of Integrated Technology STAFF 
Name E-Mail Position 

Ausley, Stephen sausley@wcpss.net Teacher – Social Studies 

Bazemore, James jbazemore@wcpss.net Teacher – Career Technical Education 

Bazzell, Ritchie rbazzell@wcpss.net Administration - Principal 

Berry, Adrienne aberry1@wcpss.net Teacher – Special Programs 

Boardman, Heidi hboardman@wcpss.net Teacher – English 

Brown, Trenton tbrown11@wcpss.net Administration - Assistant Principal 

Davis. Angelica Adavis7@wcpss.net Teacher – Math 

Dunn, Faye fdunn@wcpss.net Administration – Secretary 

Fields, Yoshiko yfields@wcpss.net Teacher – Career Technical Education 

Ford, Katonia kford@wacpss.net Special Populations Coordinator 

Francisco, Logan lfrancisco@wcpss.net Career Development Coordinator 

Gaddy, April agaddy@wcpss.net Teacher – Math 

Goodson, Clarice cdgoodson@wcpss.net Teacher – Healthful Living 

Hanna, Elizabeth Ehanna@wcpss.net Intervention Coordinator 

Hoge, Matthew mhoge@wcpss.net  Teacher – Science 

Israel, Deborah disrael@wcpss.net Teacher – Alternative Learning Center 

Johnson, April ajohnson@wcpss.net Teacher - English 

Kent, Donald dkent@wcpss.net Teacher – Special Programs 

Kisner, Mary mkisner@wcpss.net Teacher Assistant – Special Programs 

Lowery, Reginald rlowery@wcpss.net Counselors 

Marchant, Rachel rmarchant@wcpss.net Teacher - English 

Messina, Clarissa cmessina@wcpss.net Teacher – Foreign Language 

Midgette, Karimah kmidgette@wcpss.net SAP Coordinator 

Montague, Kimberly kmontague@wcpss.net Teacher – English 

Moss, Dimitri dmoss2@wcpss.net Teacher – Math 

Parks, Dawn dparks@wcpss.net Teacher – Career Technical Education 

Phillips, Beverly bphillips@wcpss.net Teacher – Social Studies 

Price, Joseph jjprice@wcpss.net Teacher – Social Studies 

Stevens, Carolyn cstevens@wcpss.net Teacher – Special Programs 

Stuart, Artis astuart@wcpss.net Teacher – Career Technical Education 

Taylor, Patricia potaylor@wcpss.net Teacher - Career Technical Education 

Wainwright, Sandra swainwright@wcpss.net Teacher – Special Programs 

Zucker, Alison azucker@wcpss.net Teacher – Special Programs 
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